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SMC1793121-00Policy

Payments

Incurred
SMC1793121-00

CS Carrier Inc

NO LOSSES

 0  0  0
07/22/2020

Recoveries

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 083588 Jagdeep Singh Insurance Agency Inc.

Reserves 0  0  0  0  0NO CLAIMANTS

07/22/2021

Reserves

Incurred

Totals

Recoveries

Payments

SMC1793121-00  0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

Claim Count  0
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SMC1793121-01Policy

Payments

Incurred

mwhitney

SMC1793121-01

CS Carrier Inc 2017 FREIGHTLINER TRACTOR VIN6-GP4767

IV went off road

 0  0  0
07/22/2021

Recoveries

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 083588 Jagdeep Singh Insurance Agency Inc.

Reserves 3472344  1 01/13/2022 VA C  0  0  0CS Carrier Inc Vehicle Accident AutoCA

07/22/2022

Reserves

Incurred

Totals

Recoveries

Payments

SMC1793121-01  0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

Claim Count  1
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SMC1793121-02Policy

Payments

Incurred

mjurado

SMC1793121-02

CS Carrier Inc 2020 VOLVO TRACTOR VIN6-260271

INSURED DRIVER STATES AVOIDING A ANIMAL THAT CAME IN FRONT OF TRUCK 

HE LOST CONTROL OF VEHICLE AND LEFT THE ROAD AND ROLLED OVER.
 0  0  0

07/22/2022

Recoveries

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 083588 Jagdeep Singh Insurance Agency Inc.

Reserves 3603995  1 01/02/2023 TN C  0  0  0CS Carrier Inc Single Vehicle Accident AutoCA

07/22/2023

04/10/2023

Payments

Incurred

mjurado

SMC1793121-02

CS Carrier Inc  unattached

INSURED DRIVER STATES AVOIDING A ANIMAL THAT CAME IN FRONT OF TRUCK 

HE LOST CONTROL OF VEHICLE AND LEFT THE ROAD AND ROLLED OVER.
 0  0  0

07/22/2022

Recoveries

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 083588 Jagdeep Singh Insurance Agency Inc.

Reserves 3603995  2 01/02/2023 TN C  0  0  0Unknown Single Vehicle Accident PropertyCA

07/22/2023

04/10/2023

Reserves

Incurred

Totals

Recoveries

Payments

SMC1793121-02  0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

Claim Count  2
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 0  0

 0  0  0

 0

Reserves

Incurred

Reserves

Reserves

Incurred

Incurred

Totals for  "Open"

Totals for  "Closed"

Report Totals

 0

 3

 0  0  0

 0  0  0

Recoveries

Payments

Recoveries

Payments

Recoveries

Payments

 0  0  0

 0  0  0

 0  0  0

 0  0  0

 3


